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2023/2024 Fee Schedule — 4 Year Old Program

Monday/Wednesday/Friday AM or Monday/Wednesday/Friday PM (9 hours per week)
*PM class will run only if AM class is full

Payment Summary

Tuition Before Affordability Grant After Affordability Grant
4Y0 $1,275.00 $525.00

Registration Fee S 50.00

Fees Due $475.00

Subsidy Approval Fees Due: SO

Instalment Payment Schedule

Payment Due Subject Payment Amount

Registration Deposit S 50.00 (paid when you registered your child)
Sept 06, 2023 Instalment #1 $300.00 (if you do not qualify for Subsidy)
Sept 06, 2023 Fundraising $200.00

Sept 06, 2023 *Clean-Up Deposit $100.00

Sept 06, 2023 *Parent Helper Deposit $100.00

Jan 15, 2024 Instalment #2 $175.00 (if you do not qualify for Subsidy)

Jan 15, 2024 *Parent Helper Deposit $100.00

Jan 15, 2024 Fundraising #2 $200.00

*Deposit cheques to be returned once duties are fulfilled.
**Two dates on deposit cheques are September 06, 2023 and January 15, 2024.

FEE SCHEDULE NOTES

e All cheques are to be made payable to Blueberry Playschool Association.
e If you register before our Annual General Meeting at the beginning of the school year, a $50.00 non-
refundable registration fee is required to hold a spot for your child.
e Fees can be paid in full by September 06, 2023 or in 2 instalments.
o Instalment #1 must be paid in full by September 06, 2023.
o Instalment #2 must be paid in full by January 15, 2024.
e (Casino, Parent Helper and Clean-Up deposits will be returned once duties have been fulfilled. Please note
that if any of these duties are not fulfilled, your cheque(s) will be deposited.
e Blueberry Community League fees are included in tuition.
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